Features &
Benefits
■ Data Acquisition and Analysis
A
D
IN
S
T

21CFR Part11
Compliance
Ordering Information
PL3516B109 Telemetry Small Animal Foundation
System*
PL3516B107 Telemetry SNA and Pressure Foundation
System*
1 x PL3516 PowerLab 16/35 includes LabChart Pro software 1 x PL3516 PowerLab 16/35 includes LabChart Pro software
1 x MLE0180 SmartPad 1 x ML319 TR Scheduler Pod
1 x MLE0190 Configurator 1 x MLE1162 SNA and Pressure MRC
3 x MLAC01 BNC-BNC cables 1 x MLE1006CPS Wireless Continuous Power Supplier (Small Animal)
3 x MLAC01 BNC-BNC cables
Telemeters
MLE1022 SNA Pressure Telemeter - does not operate with SmartPad
MLE0054P TR/Millar Pressure Telemeter (TR54P, Small)
MLE0054PP TR/Millar Dual Pressure Telemeter (TR54PP, Small)
MLE0054PB TR/Millar Pressure Biopotential Telemeter (TR54PB, Small)
MLE0050B Biopotential Telemeter (TR50B, Small)
MLE0050BB Dual Biopotential Telemeter (TR50BB, Small)
Accessories
MLE1140 TR/Millar Pressure Starter Pack w/instruments MLE1141 TR Pressure Consumable Pack (for gel telemeters)
MLE1142 SNA Consumable Pack MLE1145 TR/Millar Pressure Consumable Pack
MLE1150 Telemetry Antenna Extension- does not operate with SmartPad
Specialized analysis modules
All specialized software modules are provided as part of LabChart Pro software (supplied with Telemetry Foundation
Research Systems). They can also be purchased individually.
Dose Response – generate dose response curves, EC50 values